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Item No.

Art.-Nr.

Référence

N. di parte
1

Shunting Tractor TM llI

LIST OF SPARES / ERSATZTEILLISTE /LISTE DE PIECES DE RECHANGE / LISTA RICAMBI

Description
Bezeichnung
Description
Descrizione
Assembly/Buffer Pack

Baugruppen/Puffer-Satz
Ensemble/Pack de tampons
Confezione complessivo/Respingente

Drive Unit

Antrieb

Unité d’entrainement
Trasmissione

Motor Pack
Motor-Satz

Pack moteur
Confezione motore
Wheel set
Radsatz

Jeu de roues

Set ruote

Pack
Pckg.
Pack
Confezione
pack

Pack

Set

HN2014

HN2014/1

HN2014/3

HN2014/8

HN2014/13



